

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2000

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: June 27, 2000

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									906,388
1	530.06	1,865,747	-10,379	0	2,664	164	0	-2,839	903,549
2	529.17	1,854,771	-10,976	0	2,708	174	0	-2,809	900,740
3	528.06	1,841,115	-13,656	0	5,245	178	0	-5,412	895,328
4	527.06	1,828,842	-12,273	0	5,258	182	0	-5,357	889,971
5	525.29	1,807,188	-21,654	0	8,540	188	0	-8,612	881,359
6	523.86	1,789,759	-17,429	0	8,558	195	0	-8,701	872,658
7	522.55	1,773,843	-15,916	0	5,427	178	0	-5,130	867,528
8	521.55	1,761,727	-12,116	0	7,447	189	0	-7,587	859,941
9	520.42	1,748,071	-13,656	0	7,528	206	0	-8,001	851,940
10	519.17	1,733,007	-15,064	0	7,273	288	0	-7,558	844,382
11	518.20	1,721,349	-11,658	0	5,178	354	0	-5,577	838,805
12	516.98	1,706,724	-14,625	0	5,236	365	0	-5,563	833,242
13	515.67	1,691,068	-15,656	0	5,297	376	0	-5,580	827,662
14	514.70	1,679,508	-11,560	0	2,602	354	0	-3,056	824,606
15	513.72	1,667,856	-11,652	0	7,481	334	0	-7,759	816,847
16	512.52	1,653,626	-14,230	0	7,991	369	0	-8,365	808,482
17	511.63	1,643,100	-10,526	0	7,589	241	0	-7,664	800,818
18	510.52	1,630,004	-13,096	0	10,680	433	0	-11,028	789,790
19	509.33	1,616,004	-14,000	0	7,343	417	0	-7,676	782,114
20	508.36	1,604,623	-11,381	0	8,427	441	0	-8,615	773,499
21	507.96	1,599,937	-4,686	0	4,305	448	0	-4,855	768,644
22	506.59	1,583,926	-16,011	0	8,065	469	0	-8,533	760,111
23	505.63	1,572,739	-11,187	0	8,202	467	0	-8,638	751,473
24	504.63	1,561,115	-11,624	0	9,630	422	0	-10,116	741,357
25	503.48	1,547,090	-14,025	0	7,237	110	0	-7,893	733,464
26	501.96	1,530,224	-16,866	0	0	415	0	16	733,480
27	500.56	1,514,110	-16,114	0	6,898	434	0	-7,023	726,457
28	499.31	1,499,772	-14,338	0	4,163	367	0	-4,391	722,066
29	498.01	1,484,910	-14,862	0	6,062	421	0	-6,578	715,488
30	496.81	1,471,235	-13,675	0	7,060	466	0	-7,531	707,957
31	496.04	1,462,484	-8,751	0	7,031	448	0	-7,515	700,442
TOTALS			-413,642	0	197,125	10,093	0	-205,946	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET